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1 1 DEN22571912 Katkar Rohit Hanmant M Open 138 352

2 2 DEN22526858 Pawar Varsha Samadhan F Open 134 361

3 3 DEN22558167 Chavan Supriya Dayanand F Open 133 313

4 4 DEN22515602 Virkar Pooja Jaywant F NT C 133 332

5 5 DEN22506660 Mujawar Badruddin Nasir M OBC 132 344

6 6 DEN22583839 Padwal Shubhangi Shrirang F Open 132 294

7 7 DEN22519804 Kanase Ankita Gorakhanath F Open 129 336

8 8 DEN22687192 Deshmukh Dnyaneshwar Vishwasrao M Open 128 269

9 9 DEN22585147 Saste Vishwajit Somanath M Open 123 281

10 10 DEN22503268 Ghadage Aniket Pandurang M OPEN 123 273

11 11 DEN22527223 Mohite Akanksha Rajendra F Open 123 314

12 12 DEN22582207 Godse Shruti Vilas F Open 122 290

13 13 DEN22552716 Autade Diksha Rajendra F Open 118 301

14 14 DEN22550288 Swami Mitesh Irayya M OBC 117 282

15 15 DEN22567338 Gorad Rohit Mahadev M NT C 113 275

16 16 DEN22545740 Kadam Raj Tanaji M Open 113 244

17 17 DEN22500685 Kalel Jijaba Dada M OBC 111 362

18 18 DEN22515599 Pawaskar Aniruddha Anil M OBC 108 242
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1 1 DEN22576311 Thombare Jeevan Hanumant M Open 166 310

2 2 DEN22515093 Bhujbal Priyanka Lalaso F OBC 138 380

3 3 DEN22535621 Kadu Supriya Balasaheb F Open 136 316

4 4 DEN22505524 Kamble Amardeep 
Ramchandra M SC 134 280

5 5 DEN22531994 Pawar Harshada Vasant F Open 128 325

6 6 DEN22547860 Nimbalkar Tanvi Pramod F Open 127 312

7 7 DEN22511111 Dhok Apurv Kumar M OBC 127 318

8 8 DEN22506925 Jagtap Sanjana Ramdas F Open 126 306

9 9 DEN22650960 Khetmar Sakshi Rajendra F Open 126 313

10 10 DEN22673336 Phadatare Manasi Uddhav F Open 126 488

11 11 DEN22523358 Shinde Rutuja Gajanan F Open 123 325

12 12 DEN22566632 Sabale Smital Dhiraj F Open 122 368

13 13 DEN22500624 Gaikwad Swapnil Pravin M SC 122 308

14 14 DEN22528776 Shivade Arya Jayant F Open 122 288

15 15 DEN22567263 Phadtare Aditi Vishwanath F Open 118 269

16 16 DEN22516820 Kadam Sahil Sitaram M Open 118 325

17 17 DEN22524821 Jadhav Dnyaneshwari Vijay F Open 116 308

18 18 DEN22531215 Gadankush Omkar Satish M SC 114 328
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1 1 DEN22571912 Katkar Rohit Hanmant M Open 138 352 Reported

2 2 DEN22526858 Pawar Varsha Samadhan F Open 134 361 Reported

3 3 DEN22558167 Chavan Supriya Dayanand F Open 133 313 Reported

4 4 DEN22515602 Virkar Pooja Jaywant F NT C 133 332 Reported

5 5 DEN22506660 Mujawar Badruddin Nasir M OBC 132 344 Reported

6 6 DEN22583839 Padwal Shubhangi Shrirang F Open 132 294 Not Reported

7 7 DEN22519804 Kanase Ankita Gorakhanath F Open 129 336 Reported

8 8 DEN22687192 Deshmukh Dnyaneshwar Vishwasrao M Open 128 269 Not Reported

9 9 DEN22585147 Saste Vishwajit Somanath M Open 123 281 Reported

10 10 DEN22503268 Ghadage Aniket Pandurang M OPEN 123 273 Reported

11 11 DEN22527223 Mohite Akanksha Rajendra F Open 123 314 Not Reported

12 12 DEN22582207 Godse Shruti Vilas F Open 122 290 Reported

13 13 DEN22552716 Autade Diksha Rajendra F Open 118 301 Not Reported

14 14 DEN22550288 Swami Mitesh Irayya M OBC 117 282 Not Reported

15 15 DEN22567338 Gorad Rohit Mahadev M NT C 113 275 Reported

16 16 DEN22545740 Kadam Raj Tanaji M Open 113 244 Reported

17 17 DEN22500685 Kalel Jijaba Dada M OBC 111 362 Reported

18 18 DEN22515599 Pawaskar Aniruddha Anil M OBC 108 242 Reported
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F.Y.D.PHARMACY
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1 1 DEN22576311 Thombare Jeevan Hanumant M Open 166 310 Not Reported

2 2 DEN22515093 Bhujbal Priyanka Lalaso F OBC 138 380 Not Reported

3 3 DEN22535621 Kadu Supriya Balasaheb F Open 136 316 Not Reported

4 4 DEN22505524 Kamble Amardeep 
Ramchandra M SC 134 280 Reported

5 5 DEN22531994 Pawar Harshada Vasant F Open 128 325 Reported

6 6 DEN22547860 Nimbalkar Tanvi Pramod F Open 127 312 Reported

7 7 DEN22511111 Dhok Apurv Kumar M OBC 127 318 Not Reported

8 8 DEN22506925 Jagtap Sanjana Ramdas F Open 126 306 Reported

9 9 DEN22650960 Khetmar Sakshi Rajendra F Open 126 313 Reported

10 10 DEN22673336 Phadatare Manasi Uddhav F Open 126 488 Reported

11 11 DEN22523358 Shinde Rutuja Gajanan F Open 123 325 Reported

12 12 DEN22566632 Sabale Smital Dhiraj F Open 122 368 Reported

13 13 DEN22500624 Gaikwad Swapnil Pravin M SC 122 308 Reported

14 14 DEN22528776 Shivade Arya Jayant F Open 122 288 Not Reported

15 15 DEN22567263 Phadtare Aditi Vishwanath F Open 118 269 Reported

16 16 DEN22516820 Kadam Sahil Sitaram M Open 118 325 Not Reported

17 17 DEN22524821 Jadhav Dnyaneshwari Vijay F Open 116 308 Reported

18 18 DEN22531215 Gadankush Omkar Satish M SC 114 328 Reported
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